
Submission Number Name Contact Name Email Wish to Be Heard Joint Submission 
1 Justin Geary & Rachael Handy Justin Geary justin@nzfarm.nz No Yes
2 Springwater Trust Ray Parker ray@hugoandbland.co.nz Yes Yes
3 Fire and Emergency New Zealand (FENZ) Lydia Shirley Lydia.Shirley@beca.com Yes Yes
4 Port Bryson Trust Bruce Pipe bruce.pipe@xtra.co.nz Yes Yes
5 Ashalea Meek Ashalea Meek ashaleas@me.com Yes Yes
6 Department of Conservation Amelia Ching aching@doc.govt.nz Yes Yes
7 John Fahey John Fahey faheyplastering@gmail.com Yes No
8 Nova Energy Chris Pye cpye@novaenergy.co.nz Yes yes
9 Transpower New Zealand Limited Ainsley McLeod ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz & 

environment.policy@transpower.co.nz
Yes No

10 Submission Withdrawn
11 NZ Transport Agency Waka Kotahi Nick Reuther nick.reuther@nzta.govt.nz Yes Yes
12 Submission Withdrawn
13 South Canterbury Province Federated 

Farmers of New Zealand
Angela Johnston ajohnston@fedfarm.org.nz Yes No

14 Lake Alexandrina Outlet Hut Holders Society Glen McLachlan lakealexoutlethutholders@gmail.com Yes Yes

15 Submission Withdrawn
16 Doug & Pam Aitcheson Doug doug.aitcheson@gmail.com Yes No
17 Ministry of Education Daly Williams daly.williams@beca.com Yes Yes
18 Genesis Energy Limited Alice Barnett alice.barnett@genesisenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
19 Meridian Energy Limited Andrew Feierabend andrew.feierabend@meridianenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
20 Canterbury Regional Council Rachel Tutty regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz Yes Yes
21 B.D. & C.B. White Christ White chris@greenstonefund.com Yes Yes
22 Elizabeth Joy Mills Liz Mills landpmills@xtra.co.nz Yes Yes
23 Milward Finlay Lobb Ltd Melissa McMullan admin@mflnz.co.nz Yes Yes
24 Mackenzie Properties Limited Andrew Hocken andrew@mackenzieproperties.co.nz Yes Yes
25 New Zealand Heavy Haulage Association Inc Stuart Ryan stuart@stuartryan.co.nz Yes Yes

26 Liz Mills Liz Mills landpmills@xtra.co.nz Yes Yes
27 Samuel Coleman Samuel Coleman s.coleman@skimgroup.com No Yes
28 New Zealand Defence Force* Rebecca Davies / Mikayla 

Woods
rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz   
mwoods@tonkintaylor.co.nz

Yes Yes
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